

LAC No. 139/16

02.04.2019

Present: None for petitioner.

Ld. Counsel for respondents.

Sh. P.N, Singh, Kanoongo from LAC office.

Put up for purpose fixed on 12.09.2019.

(Neeraj Gaur)

ADJ-1(North)/Delhi/02.04.2019