

LAC No. 139/16

12.09.2019

Present: None for petitioner.

Ld. Counsel for respondents.

Sh. P.N, Singh, Kanoongo from LAC office.

Sh. Yashpal, Naib Tehsildar on behalf of DDA.

Adjournment sought on the ground that leading case is pending.

On request, put up for 09.03.2020.

(Neeraj Gaur)

ADJ-1(North)/Delhi/12.09.2019