

LAC - 139/16

02.12.2021

Present: None for the petitioner.

Sh. Navin Kumar, proxy counsel for R-1/UOI.

Sh. G.P. Sharma, counsel for R-2/DDA.

Sh. Jai Prakash, Kanungo on behalf of DDA.

Sh. Mukesh Kumar, Patwari on behalf of LAC.

No PW present.

Counsel for the parties submit that the leading matter is pending and request for adjournment. As requested, matter is adjourned.

Renotify on 06.07.2022.

(Satish Kumar)
ADJ-1(North)/Rohini Courts
Delhi/02.12.2021